SUNDAY ROAST

NDAY

ENU—-

A choice of 3 meats, accompanied by a homemade Yorkshire pudding,
stuffing, rosemary and thyme roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese and a side
of seasonal vegetables. All topped off with our famous meat gravy.

£14.95

BACON CHEESEBURGER
A prime 60z burger cooked on our
chargrill topped with crispy bacon,
mozzarella and grilled till golden
brown. Served in a toasted pretzel
bun on a bed salad. Accompanied by
homemade chips and coleslaw.
Feeling Hungry? Double up your
burger

CHILLI CHEESEBURGER

A juicy 60z beef burger cooked on our
chargrill topped with our homemade
beef chilli and mozzarella. Baked

until golden and crisp. Served in a
toasted pretzel bun on a bed salad.
Accompanied by homemade chips and
coleslaw.

Feeling Hungry? Double up your
burger

LEMON AND HERB
CHICKEN BREAST

Marinated chicken breast, chargrilled
for that Smokey taste, drizzled with
a lemon and ginger oil. Served with
crushed new potatoes and seasonal
vegetables.

KING PRAWN AND
CHORIZO LINGUINE
ARRABBIATA

A rich flavoursome king prawn and

chorizo linguine in an arrabbiata sauce.

Topped with crisp rocket and fresh
chillies.

£14.95

£3.99

£15.50

£3.99

£14.95

£15.50

FRESH GRIMSBY BEER

BATTERED HADDOCK

A fresh haddock fillet, batter using
Bateman's ale in our beer batter, deep
fried until golden and crisp, served
with homemade chips, peas, and tartar
sauce.

SEAFOOD BASKET

A true seaside favourite, Salt & pepper
squid chunks, panko squid rings,
breaded butterfly prawns and crispy
battered chunky cod bites. Served with
homemade chips, peas, and sweet chilli
sauce.

PIE OF THE DAY

Our chefs famous pie, ask your server
for today’s pie choice. Served with
homemade chips, peas, and gravy.

SAUSAGE AND MASH

A choice of either Boston sausages
or vegan Quorn sausages on a bed
of creamy mash potatoes, seasonal
vegetables, and gravy.

If you have an allergy or intolerance,
please speak to a member of staff before
ordering your food and drink. Dishes can

£15.95

£15.95

£13.95

£13.50

.

be adapted.



